Odwozy Szkoła Podstawowa Nr 2 Gniew

Rok szkolny 2019/2020
	
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	Kursztyn Szprudowo
	1240
1430 
	1240
1430
	1240
1430
	1240
1430
	1240
1430

	Gogolewo
	1430 
	1430
	1430
	1430
	1430

	Piaseczno

Jeleń Rakowiec
	1240 Piaseczno
1430 Jeleń/Rakowiec
	1340 Piaseczno
1520 Jeleń/Rakowiec
	1340 Piaseczno/Jeleń
1430 Rakowiec
	1340 Piaseczno
1430 Rakowiec/Jeleń
	1340 Piaseczno/Jeleń
1430 Rakowiec

	Tymawa
	1240
1430
	1240
1340
1520
	1240
1430
	1240
1340
1430
	1240
1430


Uczniowie wszystkich klas ze wszystkich kierunków przyjeżdżają na 800. 
